Michelle Lujan Grisham, Governor Stephanie M. Rodriguez, Cabinet Secretary Patricia Trujillo, Deputy Secretary

New Mexico Higher Education Department
New Mexico Higher Education Advisory Committee Program Review
Thursday, April 13, 2023
10:30 AM – 12:30 PM

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting
Meeting ID: 212 988 150 979
Passcode: rPHaX2
Download Teams | Join on the web

AGENDA

- 1) CALL TO ORDER
- 2) APPROVAL OF AGENDA discussion and possible action.
- Upcoming NMHEAC Meeting Dates: May 25, 2023 Submission Deadline: April 24, 2023

Undergraduate Programs

- 4) Central New Mexico Community College Associate of Arts in Philosophy (Initially deferred, approved by Secretary on August 17, 2023)
- 5) New Mexico State University Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering (Approved by Secretary)

Graduate Programs

6) Eastern New Mexico University – Master of Science in Environmental Psychology (Denied by Secretary)

Michelle Lujan Grisham, Governor Stephanie M. Rodriguez, Cabinet Secretary Patricia Trujillo, Deputy Secretary

- 7) University of New Mexico Master of Science in Anethesia (Approved by Secretary and subsequently by the State Board of Finance)
- 8) PUBLIC COMMENT
- 9) ADJOURNMENT